Non-Spinnaker Class

Fall Off 2019

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PHRFTOT Race 1

328
961
24061
387

Beckman
Cooper
Ragsdale
Deck

Spinnaker Class

245
266
222
213

1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0

Race 2
1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0 DSQ

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Start: Non-Spin Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 11:05

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PHRFTOT Race 1

Rank Fleet Boat Class
1st Catalina 22 Non-Spinnaker
2nd O'Day 23 Non-Spinnaker
3rd Northstar 500 Non-Spinnaker
4th Beneteau 235 Non-Spinnaker
Rank Fleet Boat Class
1st S279 Spinnaker 441
2nd J122 Spinnaker 2
3rd Ji22 Spinnaker 916
4th S27.9 Spinnaker 544
5th Capri 270 Spinnaker 270
Rank Fleet Boat Class
1 Catalina 22 Non-Spinnaker
2 O'Day 23 Non-Spinnaker
3 Beneteau 235 Non-Spinnaker
4 Northstar 500 Non-Spinnaker

Race 1 - Non-Spinnaker Class

O'Dell
Freeman
Bartrom
Curtze
Pack

168
174
174
168
225

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PHRFTOT

328
961
387
24061

Beckman
Cooper
Deck

Ragsdale

245
266
213
222

Race 2 Total
1.0 2.0
20 4.0
3.0 6.0
4.0 8.0
5.0 10.0

Total
2.0
4.0
7.0
8.0

Nett

2.0
4.0
6.0
8.0

10.0

Nett
2.0
4.0
7.0
8.0

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:35:10

1:45:44

1:39:49

1:58:27

1:17:49
1:24:13
1:25:02
1:39:44

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0



Race 2 - Non-Spinnaker Class

Start: Non-Spin Start, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 13:09:00

Rank Fleet Boat Class

1 Catalina 22 Non-Spinnaker
2 O'Day 23 Non-Spinnaker
3 Northstar 500 Non-Spinnaker
4

Rank Fleet

a W N

Rank Fleet

a W N

Beneteau 235

Start: Spin Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 11:10

Boat Class

S279 Spinnaker
J/22 Spinnaker
J122 Spinnaker
S27.9 Spinnaker
Capri 270 Spinnaker

Start:

Boat Class

S279 Spinnaker
Ji22 Spinnaker
J122 Spinnaker

S27.9 Spinnaker
Capri 270 Spinnaker

Non-Spinnaker

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PHRFTOT Elapsed

328
961
24061
387

Race 1 - Spinnaker Class

Beckman
Cooper
Ragsdale
Deck

245
266
222
213

1:07:04 0:54:50

1:20:08 1:03:50

1:23:00 1:09:53

DSQ

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PHRFTOT Elapsed

441
2

916
544
270

Spin Start, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 12:46:00
SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PHRFTOT

441
2

916
544
270

Race 2 - Spinnaker Class

O'Dell
Freeman
Bartrom
Curtze
Pack

O'Dell
Freeman
Bartrom
Curtze
Pack

168
174
174
168
225

168
174
174
168
225

1:10:29
1:13:24
1:14:18
1:15:41
1:29:58

Elapsed
0:52:04
0:54:04
0:56:00
0:56:34
1:12:39

Corrected

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0

Corrected Points

1:03:48
1:05:54
1:06:42
1:08:31
1:156:27

Corrected
0:47:08
0:48:32
0:50:17
0:51:13
1:00:56

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0



Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
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